11 MONTH BUS DRIVER 239 DAYS

SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR
CLASSIFIED SCHEDULE

X (Highlighted) = Paid Days
H = Mandated or Declared Holiday

V = Vacation

M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F TOTALS CUM TOTALS
JULY 3 |HA4| 5] 6| 7 1011 ] 12| 13| 14 171 18 | 19| 20 | 21 241 25| 26| 27 | 28 31 Jul 20
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
AUGUST 1 21 3| 4 7181 9]10( 11 141 15| 16| 17| 18 211 22| 23] 24| 25 28129 30| 31 Aug 13 13
X| X| X]| X X| X| X]| X| X X| X| X]| X
SEPTEMBER 1 H4| 5| 6| 7| 8 1112|131 14| 15 18119 20| 21| 22 2512627 ] 28| 29 Sep 21 34
X X| X[ X]| X]| X X| X[ X] X | X X| X[ X]| X]| X X| X[ X] X | X
OCTOBER 21 3| 4| 5| 6 9|10 11] 12| 13 16| 17| 18 | 19| 20 23| 24| 25] 26 | 27 30 | 31 Oct 21 55
X| X| X | X | NI X| X[ X]| X]| X X| X[ X] X | X X| X[ X]| X]| X X| X
Thanksgiving Break
NOVEMBER 1 213 6|71 8] 9 [HMO 13114 | 15| 16 | 17 20 | 21 | 22 |H/23|H/24 2712829 30 Nov 19 74
X| X[ X X| X[ X]| X]| X X| X[ X] X | X NI|NI[NI| X | X X| X| X ]| X
Winter Break Winter Break
DECEMBER 1 4 56| 7] 8 11|12 | 13| 14 | 15| |vi8|vi19|Vi20|vi21|HI22| |HI25|Vi26|V/27|VI28|H/29 Dec 21 95
X X| X[ X ]| X]| X X| X[ X] X | X X| X[ X ]| X]| X X| X[ X] X | X
JANUARY H1| 2| 3| 4| 5 811 9 (10 11] 12 H/15( 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 22 |1 23|24 ) 25| 26 291 30 | 31 Jan 22 117
X|N| X] X | X X| X[ X ]| X]| X X| X[ X] X | X X| X[ X]| X]| X X| X[ X
FEBRUARY 1 2 5|16 7] 8|29 121 13| 14 | 15 |H/16| |H/M9| 20 [ 21 | 22 | 23 26| 27 | 28 | 29 Feb 21 138
X | X X| X[ X ]| X]| X X| X[ X] X | X X| X[ X]| X]| X X| X| X]| X
MARCH 1 4 |1 5|6 7] 8 111 12| 13| 14| 15 18119 20| 21| 22 2512627 28| 29 Mar 21 159
X X| X| X]| X| X X| X[ X] X | X X| X]| X]| X| X X| X[ X] X[ X
Spring Break
APRIL V1 | Vi2| VI3 | Vi4| VI5 811 9 (10 11] 12 15116 | 17| 18 | 19 22 |1 23|24 ) 25| 26 291 30 Apr 22 181
X| X[ X]| X | X X| X[ X ]| X]| X X| X[ X] X | X X| X[ X]| X]| X X | X
MAY 1 2| 3 6|7 8] 9|10 13114 | 15| 16 | 17 201 21| 22) 23| 24 H/27| 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 May 23 204
X| X[ X X| X[ X ]| X]| X X| X[ X]| X | X X| X[ X]| X]| X X| X[ X] X | X
JUNE 314|567 10 11| 12| 13| 14 17 | 18 |H/19| 20 | 21 241 25| 26| 27 | 28 Jun 20 224
X| X| X| X| X X| X| X| X]| X X| X| x| x| x x| x| x| x| x
1 2| 3 |HA4| 5 8| 9110] 11| 12 15| 16 | 17 | 18 |H/19 221 23|24 ) 25| 26 291 30 | 31
July 2024 x| x| x| x| x x| x| x| x| x x| x| x| x| «x JUL 15 239
Time and Labor Calendar = L11T 239 BUS DVR *Note: July 2023 is part of the 2022-2023 work year. 11/20- TOTAL| 239 239
11/22 are non-paid days and will be docked from the
12/29/2023 paycheck. 10/6/23 is a non-paid day and will be
docked from the 10/31/23 paycheck. 1/2/24 is a non-paid
day and will be docked from the 1/31/24 paycheck.
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